
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I172 - CITY OF THORNTON WEEDS

R0179746 MSR LLC III 0171916219004 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $564.00

Grand Total $564.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0084296 BRUAX INVESTMENTS LLC 0182130012010 Apr 21, 2020 2019 Tax $863.36

R0085288 NGUYEN PATTY 0182131209024 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $896.49

R0087080 GORA JOHN J 0182134325004 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $585.40

R0093165 BUI CONRAD C AND 0182325304021 Apr 10, 2020 2019 Tax $557.58

R0094063 ECLT AURORA COMMONS
LLC

0182334113013 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $663.55

R0094579 CLINTON HOLDINGS LLC 0182334303017 Apr 28, 2020 2019 Tax $4,719.03

R0094583 JANAKUL KESARA HOMDAY 0182334303021 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $231.15

R0094621 AFRE HOLDINGS LLC 0182334306004 Apr 29, 2020 2019 Tax $2,036.35

R0094893 WILEY BRIAN G 0182334318023 Apr 4, 2020 2019 Tax $413.28

R0095247 RYD LLC 0182334406018 Apr 17, 2020 2019 Tax $319.70

R0095294 DEL MAR INVESTMENTS LLC 0182334409013 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $394.45

R0097533 JHAVERI NEHA 0182335415013 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $655.50

Grand Total $12,335.84
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I177 BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0104278 AVILA ISMAEL 0182516206016 Apr 10, 2020 2019 Tax $280.18

R0104705 TAYLOR KATHY 0182517106006 Apr 29, 2020 2019 Tax $280.18

R0104736 COMMUNITY PATHWAYS LLC 0182517108013 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $1,021.08

R0104973 PATTON JACQUELINE DIANE 0182517208005 Apr 10, 2020 2019 Tax $560.36

Voided Collections for assessment I177 - BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0104696 MONTOYA AMELIA M 0182517105007 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax ($272.68)

Grand Total $1,869.12
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I178 ADAMS COUNTY BLIGHT

M0016678 SIDENER LORI Apr 16, 2020 2019 Tax $2,070.60

R0057053 BORSTEL JEFFERY 0171926315015 Apr 17, 2020 2014 Int $38.31

Apr 17, 2020 2014 Int $21.89

Apr 17, 2020 2014 Tax $547.26

Apr 17, 2020 2014 Int $93.04

Apr 17, 2020 2014 Int $131.34

Apr 17, 2020 2014 Int $43.78

R0065759 GUDENKAUF MICHELLE R 0171932113001 Apr 21, 2020 2019 Tax $493.50

R0067455 EDWIN OXFORD LLC 0171933116002 Apr 29, 2020 2019 Tax $391.13

R0070538 CURIEL CARLA J 0171934321005 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $1,554.00

Grand Total $5,384.85
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEES

M0016678 SIDENER LORI Apr 16, 2020 2019 Tax $207.06

R0029279 VIGIL ERNEST
G/VERA/JOSEPH G

0171902317034 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $250.67

R0057053 BORSTEL JEFFERY 0171926315015 Apr 17, 2020 2015 Tax $4.97

Apr 17, 2020 2014 Tax $54.73

R0065759 GUDENKAUF MICHELLE R 0171932113001 Apr 21, 2020 2019 Tax $49.35

R0067455 EDWIN OXFORD LLC 0171933116002 Apr 29, 2020 2019 Tax $39.11

R0069813 MUNSON LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP THE

0171934216007 Apr 21, 2020 2019 Tax $50.00

R0070538 CURIEL CARLA J 0171934321005 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $155.40

R0077131 VAZQUEZ ARMANDO AND 0172128105025 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $42.42

R0077478 SALLINGER TODD UND 50%
INT AND

0172129304013 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $22.68

R0077774 RMS CONCRETE INC 0172131106029 Apr 20, 2020 2019 Tax $1,020.00

R0077990 BUDD RENTALS LLC 0172132101008 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $12.74

R0079049 BUDD RENTALS LLC 0172132222004 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $14.65

R0079534 MALAGON JOSE 0172132403030 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $20.93

R0084296 BRUAX INVESTMENTS LLC 0182130012010 Apr 21, 2020 2019 Tax $86.34

R0085288 NGUYEN PATTY 0182131209024 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $89.65

R0087080 GORA JOHN J 0182134325004 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $58.54

R0088227 WHITEHOUSE WHITEY 0182305200010 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $43.01

R0089297 MAGNOLIA REGIMENT LLC 0182305410004 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $21.52

R0090500 MJS HOSPITALITY INC 0182306400014 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $31.15

R0090569 RHEINLAND CORPORATION 0182306404016 Apr 28, 2020 2019 Tax $265.06

R0091742 BUDD RENTALS LLC 0182308214041 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $10.84

R0091799 LONGSINE JERALD 0182308217008 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $63.86

R0092449 CHICO JORGE LINO 0182317201010 Apr 15, 2020 2019 Tax $184.06

R0093165 BUI CONRAD C AND 0182325304021 Apr 10, 2020 2019 Tax $55.76

R0094063 ECLT AURORA COMMONS
LLC

0182334113013 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $66.36

R0094579 CLINTON HOLDINGS LLC 0182334303017 Apr 28, 2020 2019 Tax $653.03

R0094583 JANAKUL KESARA HOMDAY 0182334303021 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $23.11

R0094618 NEW DIRECTION IRA INC FBO 0182334306001 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $65.09

R0094621 AFRE HOLDINGS LLC 0182334306004 Apr 29, 2020 2019 Tax $203.64

R0094893 WILEY BRIAN G 0182334318023 Apr 4, 2020 2019 Tax $41.33

R0094947 GONZALES JOSE DEL C 0182334321015 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $7.42

R0095247 RYD LLC 0182334406018 Apr 17, 2020 2019 Tax $31.97

R0095294 DEL MAR INVESTMENTS LLC 0182334409013 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $39.45

R0095541 MANNING JEANNE W AND 0182334419020 Apr 28, 2020 2019 Tax $11.13

R0097533 JHAVERI NEHA 0182335415013 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $65.55

R0097560 GARDENS ON PARIS LLC 0182335417006 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $511.64

R0097726 MACON 1536 LLC 0182335426017 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $79.70

R0097733 BUDD RENTALS LLC 0182335427007 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $3.71

R0100820 ESTRADA HIPOLITO 0182505408025 Apr 28, 2020 2019 Tax $100.00

R0104278 AVILA ISMAEL 0182516206016 Apr 10, 2020 2019 Tax $28.02
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0104705 TAYLOR KATHY 0182517106006 Apr 29, 2020 2019 Tax $28.02

R0104736 COMMUNITY PATHWAYS LLC 0182517108013 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $102.11

R0104973 PATTON JACQUELINE DIANE 0182517208005 Apr 10, 2020 2019 Tax $56.04

R0122751 BAILEY TYLER W 0172102415002 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $94.70

R0124836 GARCIA ROGELIO 0172307316008 Apr 17, 2020 2019 Tax $53.55

R0139784 LOBO PHILLIP 0156903204001 Apr 10, 2020 2019 Tax $14.68

R0173527 FAMILY OF CHRIST LIVING
WORD

0172132426019 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $53.19

R0179746 MSR LLC III 0171916219004 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $56.40

R0180460 LEWTON FAMILY LLC 0000000000000 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $0.11

Voided Collections for assessment I179 - TREASURERS FEES

R0104696 MONTOYA AMELIA M 0182517105007 Mar 4, 2020 2019 Tax ($27.27)

Grand Total $5,217.18
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I186 - SOUTH BEEBE DRAW

R0139784 LOBO PHILLIP 0156903204001 Apr 10, 2020 2019 Tax $146.87

Grand Total $146.87
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I189 CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0077131 VAZQUEZ ARMANDO AND 0172128105025 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $424.23

R0088227 WHITEHOUSE WHITEY 0182305200010 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $430.11

R0090500 MJS HOSPITALITY INC 0182306400014 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $311.48

R0090569 RHEINLAND CORPORATION 0182306404016 Apr 28, 2020 2019 Tax $2,650.62

R0091774 SEAWALT PHILLIP C 0182308216007 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $678.32

R0091799 LONGSINE JERALD 0182308217008 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $638.58

R0092449 CHICO JORGE LINO 0182317201010 Apr 15, 2020 2019 Tax $1,840.59

R0122751 BAILEY TYLER W 0172102415002 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $947.03

R0173527 FAMILY OF CHRIST LIVING
WORD

0172132426019 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $531.90

Grand Total $8,452.86
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I190 CITY OF AURORA HOUSING

R0094579 CLINTON HOLDINGS LLC 0182334303017 Apr 28, 2020 2019 Tax $1,811.25

R0094618 NEW DIRECTION IRA INC FBO 0182334306001 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $650.90

R0094947 GONZALES JOSE DEL C 0182334321015 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $74.18

R0095541 MANNING JEANNE W AND 0182334419020 Apr 28, 2020 2019 Tax $111.26

R0097560 GARDENS ON PARIS LLC 0182335417006 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $5,116.35

R0097726 MACON 1536 LLC 0182335426017 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $796.95

R0097733 BUDD RENTALS LLC 0182335427007 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $37.09

Grand Total $8,597.98
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I192 SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN

R0077478 SALLINGER TODD UND 50%
INT AND

0172129304013 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $226.82

R0077990 BUDD RENTALS LLC 0172132101008 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $127.33

R0079049 BUDD RENTALS LLC 0172132222004 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $146.44

R0079534 MALAGON JOSE 0172132403030 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $209.27

R0089297 MAGNOLIA REGIMENT LLC 0182305410004 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $215.22

R0091742 BUDD RENTALS LLC 0182308214041 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $108.40

Grand Total $1,033.48
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I195 - CITY OF NORTHGLENN

R0029279 VIGIL ERNEST
G/VERA/JOSEPH G

0171902317034 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $2,506.65

Grand Total $2,506.65
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I203 - LOST CREEK GROUND WATER MGMT

R0180460 LEWTON FAMILY LLC 0000000000000 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $1.05

Grand Total $1.05
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I215 STORMWATER UTILITY FEE

R0000898 HALL WALTER M AND 0156700000175 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $144.15

R0002689 REED OIL COMPANY 0156906201009 Apr 7, 2020 2019 Tax $37.02

R0007090 YOUMANS ARDEN A AND 0156930004008 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $86.15

R0007099 YOUMANS ARDEN A AND 0156930005008 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $91.33

R0012554 RH PARTNERS OWNERCO LLC 0157132311066 Apr 7, 2020 2019 Tax $42.36

R0012641 REYNOLDS MARC EDWARD
AND

0157132315052 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $41.47

R0013240 RH PARTNERS OWNERCO LLC 0157132407021 Apr 7, 2020 2019 Tax $48.37

R0013409 FONTES AUDOCIO J 0157132416001 Apr 3, 2020 2019 Tax $28.94

R0013417 LUDWIG CHELSEY L AND 0157132416009 Apr 3, 2020 2019 Tax $55.04

R0013604 KIEFER CHAD AND 0157133000047 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $91.33

R0014467 COOPER MARK J AND 0157313011008 Apr 17, 2020 2019 Tax $45.67

R0047870 LOKKEN LISA MARIE 0171919302006 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $40.04

R0047888 JOHNSON KASEY 0171919302024 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $54.75

R0049609 SCHLESSMAN JOSHUA R 0171920308023 Apr 3, 2020 2019 Tax $54.70

R0049619 LENKER DONALD E AND 0171920308033 Apr 29, 2020 2019 Tax $61.37

R0056115 KL ESTATE INVESTMENT LLC 0171926201007 Apr 18, 2020 2019 Tax $90.94

R0056292 PATEL HEENA K 0171926206067 Apr 1, 2020 2019 Tax $25.13

R0056306 MILLER BRIAN J 0171926206081 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $25.13

R0056790 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171926305011 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $91.33

R0056807 VALTER CAROLYN AND 0171926305028 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $36.25

R0056998 MOYA ROBERTO ANTONIO 0171926313033 Apr 7, 2020 2019 Tax $49.32

R0057053 BORSTEL JEFFERY 0171926315015 Apr 17, 2020 2017 Int $1.98

Apr 17, 2020 2019 Tax $48.73

Apr 17, 2020 2015 Tax $49.68

Apr 17, 2020 2017 Tax $49.63

Apr 17, 2020 2015 Int $5.96

Apr 17, 2020 2015 Int $8.44

Apr 17, 2020 2015 Int $1.99

Apr 17, 2020 2017 Int $6.45

Apr 17, 2020 2015 Int $3.48

Apr 17, 2020 2017 Int $3.48

Apr 17, 2020 2015 Int $3.98

R0057598 WONG ROBERT C 0171926405032 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $64.10

R0057654 ANDREW LAWRENCE J JR 0171926409009 Apr 17, 2020 2019 Tax $44.79

R0057680 DUGARTE MARLON A AND 0171926410019 Apr 3, 2020 2019 Tax $19.66

R0057754 GALLEGOS RAMON 0171926413002 Apr 26, 2020 2019 Tax $54.78

R0057993 LOSCHEN JILLIAN K 0171926416125 Apr 21, 2020 2019 Tax $44.78

R0058498 LOR8279 LLC 0171927308019 Apr 13, 2020 2019 Tax $65.59

R0058520 ROBLES SABINO BANUELOS 0171927309022 Apr 18, 2020 2019 Tax $79.50

R0059002 MANNING BONNIE J 0171927408019 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $68.49

R0059702 TRABANDT ERIC J 0171928307059 Apr 17, 2020 2019 Tax $23.28

R0060139 SMITH J BRUCE AND 0171928321003 Apr 28, 2020 2019 Tax $65.73

R0060190 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171928323006 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $54.39
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0060316 DOANTRINH LLLP 0171928404036 Apr 27, 2020 2019 Tax $82.65

R0062134 PHAN DO DUC AND 0171930104033 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $63.26

R0065566 GARCIA PAUL A AND 0171932104010 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $74.15

R0065648 HICKS LINDA 0171932107021 Apr 21, 2020 2019 Tax $37.22

R0067198 CHAVEZ LINDA L 0171933101001 Apr 20, 2020 2019 Tax $79.89

R0067234 JAMES LAWRENCE W AND 0171933104003 Apr 14, 2020 2019 Tax $91.33

R0067524 FONTES HUGO 0171933118023 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $57.97

R0067928 ARCHULETA AARON AND 0171933211010 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $86.00

R0068444 MARTINEZ RAUL 0171933304003 Apr 14, 2020 2019 Tax $28.22

R0068984 FLETCHER JOAN B 0171933410002 Apr 3, 2020 2019 Tax $46.87

R0069056 KAY GARY LEE 0171933415011 Apr 28, 2020 2019 Tax $75.08

R0069497 CORDOVA MARIA 0171934117007 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $85.80

R0069533 MINOR JOHN D JR 0171934118011 Apr 17, 2020 2019 Tax $29.81

R0069581 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171934202023 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $55.47

R0069710 FABRY MICHAEL 0171934209014 Apr 22, 2020 2019 Tax $91.33

R0069976 YEVARA LUIS 0171934225007 Apr 10, 2020 2019 Tax $55.09

R0070469 HANNAH PATRICIA AND
MARTINEZ ANN H AND

0171934316018 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $67.10

R0075343 KRAMER GREGORY JAMES
TRUST

0172116000046 Apr 9, 2020 2019 Tax $39.35

R0077242 TRIPP DELMER L JR 0172128300023 Apr 13, 2020 2019 Int $0.35

Apr 13, 2020 2019 Tax $17.28

Apr 13, 2020 2018 Tax $6.76

Apr 13, 2020 2018 Int $0.67

R0077248 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0172128300029 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $28.13

R0078106 MARTINEZ DOROTHY AND 0172132104024 Apr 28, 2020 2019 Tax $85.34

R0078718 BLACK LOCUST RESIDENTIAL
TRUST

0172132205010 Apr 10, 2020 2019 Tax $39.67

R0079137 CORPORATE PROPERTIES INC 0172132300018 Apr 7, 2020 2019 Tax $83.73

R0079587 FIGUEROA MARIA C 0172132406017 Apr 28, 2020 2019 Tax $52.28

R0083499 JOHNSON JAMES 0181716403002 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $61.51

R0098301 SEAY PHILLIP J AND 0182503203007 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $30.82

R0098578 6625 INVESTMENTS LLC 0182503401008 Apr 28, 2020 2019 Tax $615.20

R0098579 6625 INVESTMENTS LLC 0182503401009 Apr 28, 2020 2019 Tax $746.00

R0098582 6625 INVESTMENTS LLC 0182503402001 Apr 28, 2020 2019 Tax $746.00

R0098690 EVANS ROBERT C AND 0182504102012 Apr 17, 2020 2019 Tax $76.43

R0098715 SEIDENSTRICKER K C AND 0182504103009 Apr 7, 2020 2019 Tax $63.49

R0098760 METZ EUGENE B AND 0182504105013 Apr 10, 2020 2019 Tax $91.33

R0099265 HOFF DEBRA S 0182504208037 Apr 29, 2020 2019 Tax $64.91

R0099465 S AND G PROPERTIES LLC 0182504217023 Apr 28, 2020 2019 Tax $64.40

R0100016 CELEBRITY HOLDING
COMPANY LLC

0182505208008 Apr 28, 2020 2019 Tax $124.32

R0100054 RUIZ MARY L 0182505212012 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $34.89

R0100274 MITCHELL CODY S 0182505311010 Apr 1, 2020 2019 Tax $40.09

R0100450 COLORADO HOUSING AND
FINANCE AUTHORITY

0182505318034 Apr 14, 2020 2019 Tax $70.70
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0100749 FEDERAL CREDIT LLC 0182505406006 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $25.85

R0100776 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406037 Apr 1, 2020 2019 Tax $27.36

R0100777 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406038 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $27.36

R0104208 ELIZONDO LIDIA A 0182516203011 Apr 30, 2020 2018 Int $0.82

Apr 30, 2020 2018 Int $2.19

Apr 30, 2020 2018 Tax $27.31

Apr 30, 2020 2018 Int $2.19

Apr 30, 2020 2018 Int $0.82

Apr 30, 2020 2018 Tax $27.31

R0104278 AVILA ISMAEL 0182516206016 Apr 10, 2020 2019 Tax $39.19

R0104973 PATTON JACQUELINE DIANE 0182517208005 Apr 10, 2020 2019 Tax $32.92

R0105038 BROWN MATTHEW C 0182517211004 Apr 20, 2020 2019 Tax $24.65

R0110651 WATKINS BILLY J 0157103300011 Apr 29, 2020 2019 Tax $65.50

R0110653 WATKINS BILLY J 0157103300012 Apr 29, 2020 2019 Tax $66.36

R0117518 TATE RAY G AND TATE
EVELYN

0157111301029 Apr 14, 2020 2019 Tax $45.66

R0119045 ROSALES JUAN CARLOS
GOMEZ

0171934108050 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $32.44

R0124481 LUJAN SAUL JR AND 0156904401002 Apr 29, 2020 2019 Tax $91.33

R0124532 WOODS KENNETH R 0172736100005 Apr 28, 2020 2019 Tax $144.15

R0138346 ABLUTZ ROBERT B AND 0156701204007 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $91.33

R0140359 MILLER JOHN B AND 0171934301077 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $42.37

R0141143 COLORADO AIRCRAFT
HANGARS LLC

0181715202011 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $42.58

R0141835 GARCIA SHELLY L AND 0156935200001 Apr 2, 2020 2019 Tax $72.08

Apr 2, 2020 2019 Int $1.44

R0151804 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182503218029 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $74.29

R0151805 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182503218028 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $74.29

R0153362 HUPP ERIC M AND 0157105304024 Apr 3, 2020 2019 Tax $45.66

R0160790 WHITE BEAR MANAGEMENT
LLC

0157105201033 Apr 7, 2020 2019 Tax $91.33

R0166782 CROTTY JESSIE M AND 0156515302033 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $32.34

R0168853 CITO AMANDA AND 0157102401024 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $28.96

Grand Total $7,580.65
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I219 FINES FOR CIVIL CODE ENFORCEMENT

R0069813 MUNSON LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP THE

0171934216007 Apr 21, 2020 2019 Tax $500.00

R0077774 RMS CONCRETE INC 0172131106029 Apr 20, 2020 2019 Tax $10,200.00

R0100820 ESTRADA HIPOLITO 0182505408025 Apr 28, 2020 2019 Tax $1,000.00

Grand Total $11,700.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I221 - NORTH RANGE VILLAGE METRO (SIDS)

R0124836 GARCIA ROGELIO 0172307316008 Apr 17, 2020 2019 Tax $535.42

Grand Total $535.42
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I225 TREASURERS FEE SWU

R0000898 HALL WALTER M AND 0156700000175 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $14.42

R0002689 REED OIL COMPANY 0156906201009 Apr 7, 2020 2019 Tax $3.70

R0007090 YOUMANS ARDEN A AND 0156930004008 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $8.62

R0007099 YOUMANS ARDEN A AND 0156930005008 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $9.13

R0012554 RH PARTNERS OWNERCO LLC 0157132311066 Apr 7, 2020 2019 Tax $4.24

R0012641 REYNOLDS MARC EDWARD
AND

0157132315052 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $4.15

R0013240 RH PARTNERS OWNERCO LLC 0157132407021 Apr 7, 2020 2019 Tax $4.84

R0013409 FONTES AUDOCIO J 0157132416001 Apr 3, 2020 2019 Tax $2.89

R0013417 LUDWIG CHELSEY L AND 0157132416009 Apr 3, 2020 2019 Tax $5.50

R0013604 KIEFER CHAD AND 0157133000047 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $9.13

R0014467 COOPER MARK J AND 0157313011008 Apr 17, 2020 2019 Tax $4.56

R0047870 LOKKEN LISA MARIE 0171919302006 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $4.00

R0047888 JOHNSON KASEY 0171919302024 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $5.48

R0049609 SCHLESSMAN JOSHUA R 0171920308023 Apr 3, 2020 2019 Tax $5.47

R0049619 LENKER DONALD E AND 0171920308033 Apr 29, 2020 2019 Tax $6.14

R0056115 KL ESTATE INVESTMENT LLC 0171926201007 Apr 18, 2020 2019 Tax $9.09

R0056292 PATEL HEENA K 0171926206067 Apr 1, 2020 2019 Tax $2.51

R0056306 MILLER BRIAN J 0171926206081 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $2.51

R0056790 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171926305011 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $9.13

R0056807 VALTER CAROLYN AND 0171926305028 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $3.62

R0056998 MOYA ROBERTO ANTONIO 0171926313033 Apr 7, 2020 2019 Tax $4.93

R0057053 BORSTEL JEFFERY 0171926315015 Apr 17, 2020 2017 Tax $4.96

Apr 17, 2020 2019 Tax $4.87

R0057598 WONG ROBERT C 0171926405032 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $6.41

R0057654 ANDREW LAWRENCE J JR 0171926409009 Apr 17, 2020 2019 Tax $4.48

R0057680 DUGARTE MARLON A AND 0171926410019 Apr 3, 2020 2019 Tax $1.96

R0057754 GALLEGOS RAMON 0171926413002 Apr 26, 2020 2019 Tax $5.48

R0057993 LOSCHEN JILLIAN K 0171926416125 Apr 21, 2020 2019 Tax $4.48

R0058498 LOR8279 LLC 0171927308019 Apr 13, 2020 2019 Tax $6.56

R0058520 ROBLES SABINO BANUELOS 0171927309022 Apr 18, 2020 2019 Tax $7.95

R0059002 MANNING BONNIE J 0171927408019 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $6.85

R0059702 TRABANDT ERIC J 0171928307059 Apr 17, 2020 2019 Tax $2.33

R0060139 SMITH J BRUCE AND 0171928321003 Apr 28, 2020 2019 Tax $6.57

R0060190 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171928323006 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $5.44

R0060316 DOANTRINH LLLP 0171928404036 Apr 27, 2020 2019 Tax $8.27

R0062134 PHAN DO DUC AND 0171930104033 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $6.33

R0065566 GARCIA PAUL A AND 0171932104010 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $7.42

R0065648 HICKS LINDA 0171932107021 Apr 21, 2020 2019 Tax $3.72

R0067198 CHAVEZ LINDA L 0171933101001 Apr 20, 2020 2019 Tax $7.99

R0067234 JAMES LAWRENCE W AND 0171933104003 Apr 14, 2020 2019 Tax $9.13

R0067524 FONTES HUGO 0171933118023 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $5.80

R0067928 ARCHULETA AARON AND 0171933211010 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $8.60

R0068444 MARTINEZ RAUL 0171933304003 Apr 14, 2020 2019 Tax $2.82
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0068984 FLETCHER JOAN B 0171933410002 Apr 3, 2020 2019 Tax $4.69

R0069056 KAY GARY LEE 0171933415011 Apr 28, 2020 2019 Tax $7.51

R0069497 CORDOVA MARIA 0171934117007 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $8.58

R0069533 MINOR JOHN D JR 0171934118011 Apr 17, 2020 2019 Tax $2.98

R0069581 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171934202023 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $5.55

R0069710 FABRY MICHAEL 0171934209014 Apr 22, 2020 2019 Tax $9.13

R0069976 YEVARA LUIS 0171934225007 Apr 10, 2020 2019 Tax $5.51

R0070469 HANNAH PATRICIA AND
MARTINEZ ANN H AND

0171934316018 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $6.71

R0075343 KRAMER GREGORY JAMES
TRUST

0172116000046 Apr 9, 2020 2019 Tax $3.94

R0077242 TRIPP DELMER L JR 0172128300023 Apr 13, 2020 2019 Tax $1.73

Apr 13, 2020 2018 Tax $3.52

R0077248 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0172128300029 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $2.81

R0078106 MARTINEZ DOROTHY AND 0172132104024 Apr 28, 2020 2019 Tax $8.53

R0078718 BLACK LOCUST RESIDENTIAL
TRUST

0172132205010 Apr 10, 2020 2019 Tax $3.97

R0079137 CORPORATE PROPERTIES INC 0172132300018 Apr 7, 2020 2019 Tax $8.37

R0079587 FIGUEROA MARIA C 0172132406017 Apr 28, 2020 2019 Tax $5.23

R0083499 JOHNSON JAMES 0181716403002 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $6.15

R0098301 SEAY PHILLIP J AND 0182503203007 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $3.08

R0098578 6625 INVESTMENTS LLC 0182503401008 Apr 28, 2020 2019 Tax $61.52

R0098579 6625 INVESTMENTS LLC 0182503401009 Apr 28, 2020 2019 Tax $74.60

R0098582 6625 INVESTMENTS LLC 0182503402001 Apr 28, 2020 2019 Tax $74.60

R0098690 EVANS ROBERT C AND 0182504102012 Apr 17, 2020 2019 Tax $7.64

R0098715 SEIDENSTRICKER K C AND 0182504103009 Apr 7, 2020 2019 Tax $6.35

R0098760 METZ EUGENE B AND 0182504105013 Apr 10, 2020 2019 Tax $9.13

R0099265 HOFF DEBRA S 0182504208037 Apr 29, 2020 2019 Tax $6.49

R0099465 S AND G PROPERTIES LLC 0182504217023 Apr 28, 2020 2019 Tax $6.44

R0100016 CELEBRITY HOLDING
COMPANY LLC

0182505208008 Apr 28, 2020 2019 Tax $12.43

R0100054 RUIZ MARY L 0182505212012 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $3.49

R0100274 MITCHELL CODY S 0182505311010 Apr 1, 2020 2019 Tax $4.01

R0100450 COLORADO HOUSING AND
FINANCE AUTHORITY

0182505318034 Apr 14, 2020 2019 Tax $7.07

R0100749 FEDERAL CREDIT LLC 0182505406006 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $2.59

R0100776 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406037 Apr 1, 2020 2019 Tax $2.74

R0100777 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406038 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $2.74

R0104208 ELIZONDO LIDIA A 0182516203011 Apr 30, 2020 2018 Tax $2.73

Apr 30, 2020 2018 Tax $2.73

R0104278 AVILA ISMAEL 0182516206016 Apr 10, 2020 2019 Tax $3.92

R0104973 PATTON JACQUELINE DIANE 0182517208005 Apr 10, 2020 2019 Tax $3.29

R0105038 BROWN MATTHEW C 0182517211004 Apr 20, 2020 2019 Tax $2.46

R0110651 WATKINS BILLY J 0157103300011 Apr 29, 2020 2019 Tax $6.55

R0110653 WATKINS BILLY J 0157103300012 Apr 29, 2020 2019 Tax $6.64

R0117518 TATE RAY G AND TATE
EVELYN

0157111301029 Apr 14, 2020 2019 Tax $4.57
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0119045 ROSALES JUAN CARLOS
GOMEZ

0171934108050 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $3.24

R0124481 LUJAN SAUL JR AND 0156904401002 Apr 29, 2020 2019 Tax $9.13

R0124532 WOODS KENNETH R 0172736100005 Apr 28, 2020 2019 Tax $14.42

R0138346 ABLUTZ ROBERT B AND 0156701204007 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $9.13

R0140359 MILLER JOHN B AND 0171934301077 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $4.24

R0141143 COLORADO AIRCRAFT
HANGARS LLC

0181715202011 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $4.26

R0141835 GARCIA SHELLY L AND 0156935200001 Apr 2, 2020 2019 Tax $7.21

R0151804 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182503218029 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $7.43

R0151805 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182503218028 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $7.43

R0153362 HUPP ERIC M AND 0157105304024 Apr 3, 2020 2019 Tax $4.57

R0160790 WHITE BEAR MANAGEMENT
LLC

0157105201033 Apr 7, 2020 2019 Tax $9.13

R0166782 CROTTY JESSIE M AND 0156515302033 Apr 30, 2020 2019 Tax $3.23

R0168853 CITO AMANDA AND 0157102401024 Apr 24, 2020 2019 Tax $2.90

Grand Total $751.52
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